Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
1
9
.0
4
.2
0
1

60 V DC
Ordering codes PIR6W-1P-... are specified in Tables 1, 2, ”Interface relay code” column.
Ordering codes
Connection diagrams
PIR6W-1P-..., PIR6W-1P-...-01
PIR6W-1P-230V...-10
Input data Table 1
Interface relay code
Input - voltage range
V
min. max.
PIR6W-1P-12VDC  	 9,6	 14,4
PIR6W-1P-24VDC  	 19,2	 28,0
PIR6W-1P-36VDC  	 28,8	 40,0
PIR6W-1P-24VAC/DC  	 19,2	 26,4
PIR6W-1P-42VAC/DC	 33,6	 50,0
PIR6W-1P-115VAC/DC  	 92,0	 130,0
PIR6W-1P-230VAC/DC ❹	 184,0	 253,0
PIR6W-1P-230VAC	 184,0	 253,0
PIR6W-1P-230VAC/DC-10 ❸ ❹	 ❺ 196,0	 253,0
PIR6W-1P-230VAC-10 ❸	 196,0	 253,0
PIR6W-1P-12VDC-01 ❷	 9,6	 14,4
PIR6W-1P-24VDC-01 ❷	 19,2	 28,0
PIR6W-1P-36VDC-01 ❷	 28,8	 40,0
PIR6W-1P-24VAC/DC-01 ❷	 19,2	 26,4
PIR6W-1P-42VAC/DC-01 ❷	 33,6	 50,0
PIR6W-1P-115VAC/DC-01 ❷	 92,0	 130,0
PIR6W-1P-230VAC/DC-01 ❷ ❹	 184,0	 253,0
PIR6W-1P-230VAC-01 ❷	 184,0	 253,0
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for General Purpose Relays category:
Click to view products by  Relpol manufacturer: